
             FEED THE HUNGRY SCHEDULE 2026
Tuesday January 6, 2026 Metropolis of Chicago Philoptochos 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Annunciation Cathedral

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 St. Andrew, Chicago

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 St. John the Baptist, Des Plaines 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 SS. Peter & Paul, Glenview

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Holy Taxiarhai & St. Haralambos, Niles

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Holy Taxiarhai & St. Haralambos, Niles

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Holy Apostles, Westchester 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Assumption, Homer Glen

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Gavaris Family

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Holy Taxiarhai & St. Haralambos, Niles

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Holy Cross, Justice

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 St. Spyridon, Palos Heights 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 St. Basil, Chicago

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 SS. Peter & Paul, Glenview 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Ascension of Our Lord, Lincolnshire

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 St. George, Schererville, IN 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Holy Apostles, Westchester

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 St. John the Baptist, Des Plaines

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 St. Demetrios, Chicago

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Gavaris Family 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 SS. Constantine & Helen, Palos Hills

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 St. Sophia, Elgin

Tuesday, June 23, 2026 North Shore Chp. #94 & Pan Laconian Brotherhood

Tuesday, 30, 2026 St. Demetrios, Libertyville

Tuesday, July 7, 2026 Metropolis of Chicago Philoptochos 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 St. John the Baptist, Des Plaines

Tuesday, July 21, 2026 St. Demetrios, Hammond  IN

Tuesday, July 28, 2026 St. Nectarios, Palatine

Tuesday, August 4, 2026 St. Athanasios, Aurora 

Tuesday, August 11, 2026 Gavaris Family

Tuesday, August 18, 2026 St. Andrew, Chicago

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 St. Nicholas, Oak Lawn

Tuesday, September 1, 2026 Metropolis of Chicago Philoptochos 

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 Assumption, Hegwisch

Tuesday, September 15, 2026 St. Basil, Chicago 

Tuesday, September 22, 2026 SS. Constantine & Helen, Palos Hills 

Tuesday, September 29, 2026 Holy Trinity, Schiller Park

Tuesday, October 6, 2026 Holy Apostles, Westchester 

Tuesday, October 13, 2026 St. Demetrios, Elmhusrt

Tuesday, October 20, 2026 SS. Peter & Paul, Glenview 

Tuesday, October 27, 2026 St. Sophia, Elgin

Tuesday, November 3, 2026

Tuesday, November 10, 2026 St. Spyridon, Palos Heights  

Tuesday, November 17, 2026 Ascension of Our Lord, Lincolnshire

Tuesday, November 24, 2026 St. Nectarios, Palatine 

Thursday, November 26, 2026 Annunciation Cathedral & St. George, Chicago 

Tuesday, December 1, 2026 Gavaris Family

Tuesday, December 8, 2026 Assumption, Chicago

Tuesday, December 15, 2026 St. Demetrios, Chicago

Tuesday, December 22, 2026

Tuesday, December 29, 2026 St. George, Chicago

To book a date or questions, please contact Vonnie Karafotias at:  
vonnie@karafotias.com or call 708-280-6537                 (Revised: November 12, 2025)
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